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730174621 
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AMON TONGLA 

44 

730124465 
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45 
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4 
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3 
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NIKIMONI GOGOI 

45.4 

2 
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1 
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730146512 

230091853 

ROKTIM GOGOI 
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Name of Candidate 

Percentage 
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Unreserved 
Major: HISTORY 

Programme: 

Bachelor 

of 
Arts(Faculty 

of 
Social 

Sciences) 

3rd Merit List Session 2023-24 

Admission 

into 

BA 

1st 

semester 

under 

FYUGP 

DR.NOBIN BORDOLOI COLLEGE 

OBC 

(OTHER 

BACKWVARD 

CLASS) 

OBC 
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